AVFI Pty Ltd:  54 Enterprise Drive, Bundoora, Victoria, Australia 3083
T: 03 8467 0000  F: 03 8467 0099  E: avfi@avfi.com.au  www.avfi.com.au
Designs, materials and specifications shown are subject to change
without notice due to our continuing program of product development.
AP1000-2000_V1_20131014.
All content is protected by Copyright and is owned and/or licensed by
AVFI Pty Ltd. Copyright© AVFI Pty Ltd.
AP1000-2000

ge
 2
ORDERING GUIDE
CODE OF
AIRPOWER
POSTIONERS
SERIES NO. TYPE OF
POSITIONER
 TYPE OF
 ACTING
OPTION FOR FEEDBACK
FROM POSITIONER
EXPLOSION
PROOF
Example: AP 1200 R D IT I
AP 1000. Electro-Pneumatic
1200. Pneumatic
2000. Programmable
         Smart Type
R. Rotary
L. Linear
D. Double Acting
S. Single Acting
IT.       Internal position
           transmitter (4-20mA).
BT.      Internal limit switch
           (2-SPST).
ET.      External position
           transmitter (4-20mA).
EB.     External limit switch
           or proximity sensors.
ET&B. External position
           transmitter (4-20mA)
           & external limit switch
           (2-SPDT) or proximity
           sensors.
M. Exd II BT6
I. Ex ia II CT6
N. Non-explosion
LEVER TYPE ORIFICE
Example: 1 3
Rotary Type:
1. M6x40L
2. M6x63L
3. M8x40L
4. M8x63L
5. NAMUR
Linear Type:
1. 10-40mm
2. 10-40mm
3. 70-100mm
4. 100-130mm
5. 130-150mm
1. 0.7mm for
below 90cm³ of
actuator.
2. 1mm for 90-180cm³
of actuator.
3. None for over
180cm³ of actuator.
AVFI Pty Ltd:  54 Enterprise Drive, Bundoora, Victoria, Australia 3083
T: 03 8467 0000  F: 03 8467 0099  E: avfi@avfi.com.au  www.avfi.com.au
Designs, materials and specifications shown are subject to change
without notice due to our continuing program of product development.
AP1000-2000_V1_20131014.
All content is protected by Copyright and is owned and/or licensed by
AVFI Pty Ltd. Copyright© AVFI Pty Ltd.
AP1000-2000
AIRPOWER POSITIONERS
Quality
ISO 9001
MODEL NO.        AP1000R        AP1200R          AP2000R
MODEL NO.        AP1000L        AP1200L         AP2000L